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Caracas, 20 de mayo de 2022 
 
 

EXCEDENCIAS APROBADAS SEMESTE 2022-1 
 

ID  CEDULA APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 NOMBRE1 NOMBRE2 

1 29596222 ACCEITUNA COLINA VITO EMMANUELE 

2 27478722 CACERES  GRISBEY  

3 30115759 CEDEÑO GIL LUIS JOSE 

4 28439527 CENTENO LINARES FREDDY RAFAEL 

5 25510287 CHIRINOS CASTRO LEONEY EDUARDO 

6 27441222 DIAZ DIAZ JESUS ALBERTO 

7 29720439 DUARTE MENDOZA MARIANA ELENA 

8 28148141 FELIZ ALVAREZ LUIS ALBERTO 

9 20185466 GONZALEZ  CESAR  

10 24899639 GUERRERO GUTIERREZ ALEJANDRO JOSE 

11 19606096 JOVES CARRILLO GUSTAVO ANDRES 

12 20005470 LOPEZ GARATE DANIELA NATHALY 

13 30189472 OSORIO  STEVEN  

14 26867535 PEREIRA ULTRERA DANIELA CARIDAD 

15 17558217 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ RODRIGO JOSE 

16 28158615 SALCEDO RIVAS MANUEL ALBERTO 

17 30860674 STRUBINGER MEDINA JECRONHT ANTHONY 

18 26868341 UZCATEGUI SABINO SIMON EDUARDO 

19 26983206 VIERA VIERA NAILESMAR VALERIA 

20 28242573 ZABALA  JESUS  

21 26648838 MEDINA BELLO JESUS AMBROSIO 

22 27599205 CASTELLANOS MARIANNY   

23 26454427 MARTINEZ ROJAS KARELIS ALEMAR 

24 27988787 LIRA FLORES RONALD ENRIQUE 
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Caracas, 27 de JUNIO de 2022 
 

ACTUALIZACION: EXCEDENCIAS APROBADAS SEMESTE 2022-1 
 

ID  CEDULA APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 NOMBRE1 NOMBRE2 

1 29596222 ACCEITUNA COLINA VITO EMMANUELE 

2 27207201 ALVAREZ BRICEñO RAIMER DANIEL 

3 27478722 CACERES   GRISBEY   

4 27599205 CASTELLANOS MARIANNY     

5 30115759 CEDEÑO GIL LUIS JOSE 

6 28439527 CENTENO LINARES FREDDY RAFAEL 

7 25510287 CHIRINOS CASTRO LEONEY EDUARDO 

8 27441222 DIAZ DIAZ JESUS ALBERTO 

9 19203240 DIAZ H JOSE A 

10 29720439 DUARTE MENDOZA MARIANA ELENA 

11 28148141 FELIZ ALVAREZ LUIS ALBERTO 

12 20185466 GONZALEZ   CESAR   

13 24899639 GUERRERO GUTIERREZ ALEJANDRO JOSE 

14 19606096 JOVES CARRILLO GUSTAVO ANDRES 

15 27988787 LIRA FLORES RONALD ENRIQUE 

16 20005470 LOPEZ GARATE DANIELA NATHALY 

17 26454427 MARTINEZ ROJAS KARELIS ALEMAR 

18 26648838 MEDINA BELLO JESUS AMBROSIO 

19 29904916 NATERA NEGRIN MOISES ALI 

20 30189472 OSORIO   STEVEN   

21 27712647 PARRA PEñA GENESIS GIOVANNA 

22 26867535 PEREIRA ULTRERA DANIELA CARIDAD 

23 17558217 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ RODRIGO JOSE 

24 28413651 ROSARIO DESANTIAGO ROSANGEL ALEJANDRA 

25 28158615 SALCEDO RIVAS MANUEL ALBERTO 

26 24208989 SANDOVAL MORENO ERIKA MARGARITA 

27 30860674 STRUBINGER MEDINA JECRONHT ANTHONY 

28 26868341 UZCATEGUI SABINO SIMON EDUARDO 

29 26983206 VIERA VIERA NAILESMAR VALERIA 

30 28242573 ZABALA   JESUS   

 
 


